-—
ESSNER'S

== CUSTOM BUTCHERING ==

KELSO « MISSOURI

Prices are per pound and subject to change

Beef

Bacon Wrapped Fillet (6 or 80z) $29.99 Neck Bones
Beef Heart $3.99 Nose Off Brisket
Beef Liver $2.99 NY Strip 3/4" (2 Per Pkg)
Beef Oxtail $9.99 Patties - (Pkgs of 20 or 5)
Beef Tenderloin $26.99 Porterhouse 3/4" (1Per Pkg)
Beef Tongue $8.99 Prime Rib - Boneless
Bone In Ribeye special Ribeyes 3/4" (1Per Pkg)
order
Boneless Chuck Roast $8.99 Prime Ribeyes 1.25” (1 Per Pkg)
Boneless Sirloin Steak 3/4" (1Per Pkg) $6.89 Tomahawk Ribeye
Corned Beef special Rump Roast
order
Sirloin Cap (Picahna)
Cube Steak (2 Per Pkg) $9.59
Short Ribs
Eye of Round $6.69
Skirt Steak
Flank Steak $11.29
. Soup Bones (Shank and Neck Bones)
Hanging Beef Tender special
order Stew Meat
Ground Round (1Ib Pkgs) $6.49 T-Bone 3/4" (1 Per Pkg)
Marineted Ribeye $12.59 .
Tip Roast
Marrow Bones $3.69

Tri Tip

$5.39
$9.69
$13.99
$6.49
$12.79
$16.99
$17.49

special
order

$29.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$5.39
$6.99
$11.49

special
order

$5.99

bone-in
available
upon request



