



*Prices are per pound and subject to change*

# Beef

Bacon Wrapped Fillet (6 or 8oz)	\$29.99	
Beef Heart	\$3.99	
Beef Liver	\$2.99	
Beef Oxtail	\$9.99	
Beef Tenderloin	\$26.99	
Beef Tongue	\$8.99	
Bone In Ribeye	special order	
Boneless Chuck Roast	\$8.99	
Boneless Sirloin Steak 3/4" (1 Per Pkg)	\$6.89	
Corned Beef	special order	
Cube Steak (2 Per Pkg)	\$9.59	
Eye of Round	\$6.69	
Flank Steak	\$11.29	
Hanging Beef Tender	special order	
Ground Round (1lb Pkgs)	\$6.49	
Marinated Ribeye	\$12.59	
Marrow Bones	\$3.69	
Neck Bones	\$5.39	
Nose Off Brisket	\$9.69	
NY Strip 3/4" (2 Per Pkg)	\$13.99	
Patties - (Pkgs of 20 or 5)	\$6.49	
Porterhouse 3/4" (1 Per Pkg)	\$12.79	
Prime Rib - Boneless	\$16.99	
Ribeyes 3/4" (1 Per Pkg)	\$17.49	
Prime Ribeyes 1.25" (1 Per Pkg)	special order	
Tomahawk Ribeye	\$29.99	
Rump Roast	\$6.99	
Sirloin Cap (Picahna)	\$7.99	
Short Ribs	\$7.99	
Skirt Steak	\$7.99	
Soup Bones (Shank and Neck Bones)	\$5.39	
Stew Meat	\$6.99	
T-Bone 3/4" (1 Per Pkg)	\$11.49	
Tip Roast	special order	
Tri Tip	\$5.99	

bone-in  
available  
upon request